
Wed/Home Catechesis Dates 2023-24 
DATES LITURGICAL SEASON Type of Gathering 

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 Ordinary Time Parent Orientation/Kids Orientation 

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Ordinary Time Activities in the Home 

Wednesday, September 20, 2023 Ordinary Time Community Meeting 

Wednesday, September 27, 2023 Ordinary Time Activities in the Home 

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 Ordinary Time Parent/Kids Split Meeting - October 

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 Ordinary Time Activities in the Home 

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 Ordinary Time Community Meeting 

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 Ordinary Time Activities in the Home 

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 Ordinary Time Parent/Kids Split Meeting - November 

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 Ordinary Time Activities in the Home 

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 Ordinary Time Community Meeting 

Wednesday, November 22, 2023 Ordinary Time Activities in the Home 

Wednesday, November 29, 2023 Ordinary Time Parent/Kids Split Meeting - December 

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 Advent Activities in the Home 

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 Advent Community Meeting 

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 Advent Activities in the Home 

Dec 21, 2023 - Jan 9, 2024 Christmas/New Years CHRISTMAS BREAK 

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 Ordinary Time Parent/Kids Split Meeting - January 

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 Ordinary Time Activities in the Home 

Wednesday, January 24, 2024 Ordinary Time Community Meeting 

Wednesday, January 31, 2024 Ordinary Time Activities in the Home 

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 Ordinary Time Parent/Kids Split Meeting - February 

Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Ash Wednesday (Lent) Activities in the Home 

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 Lent Community Meeting 

Wednesday, February 28, 2024 Lent Activities in the Home 

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Lent Parent/Kids Split Meeting - March 

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 Lent Activities in the Home 

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 Lent Community Meeting 

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 HOLY WEEK (Lent) Activities in the Home 

Wednesday, April 3, 2024 Easter Parent/Kids Split Meeting - April 

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Easter Activities in the Home 

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Easter Community Meeting 

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Easter Activities in the Home 

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 Easter Wrap-Up/Final In-Person meeting 


